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An de studiu/ Cadru Contact Sef/a de grupa
GRUPA didactic (contact)
indrumator

ANITEN A. Pruteanu adinapruteanu@gmail.com Popoviciu Alesia
alesiapopoviciu7@gmail.com
Alyda Negrut
negrut.alyda@gmail.com

AN IFR S. Suta simonasuta@yahoo.fr David Farcas
davidterrao6 @gmail.com

AN I GE A. Bandici abandici@yahoo.com Bradea Cristina-Otilia
- bradeacristinag73@gmail.com

AN IRO P. Neamtu paula nemtut@yahoo.com

AN II EN1, EN2 M. Pantea madalinapantea@yahoo.com Ariana Sabiu
ariana.ghita@icloud.com
Elena Lehaci
elena.lehaci@yahoo.com

AN II FR D.Vlad dvlad @uoradea.ro Eva Vasile
evavasil481@gmail.com

AN II GE V. Buciuman vbuciuman@uroadea.ro Rares-Andrei Baciu
baciurandrei@yahoo.com

AN II RO A. Tomoioaga tomoioaga.anca@gmail.com Popa Miruna -Florentina
miruna.popa@icloud.com

AN III EN E. Székely eszekely@lynxcore.com Denisa Maria Pesel
denisapesels@gmail.com

AN IIT FR G. Todoran giurgiugeorgiana@yahoo.com | Lazir Ioana —Ramona
lazarig7@yahoo.it

AN III GE D. Igna den igna@yahoo.com Kecskés Anita
anikecskes@gmail.com

AN III RO C.Gansca crengutagansca@gmail.com Ioana Chinde
chindeioanao7@gmail.com

AN I CPI G. Suciu giuliasuciu@gmail.com

AN II CPI M. Ogasanu mihaela.ogasanu@yahoo.com | Sara Serban
Serbansarahi13@gmail.com

AN ILRRE D. Sala danafsala@gmail.com

An II LRRE D. Radu dradu.uo@gmail.com Maria Patricia Bodiu
bodiumariapatricia@yahoo.com

AN I TMSAF Andrada adamarinau@yahoo.com
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AN ITI TMSAF Mihaela mihaela.ogasanu@yahoo.com Paula Beldea
Ogdsanu beldeapaula@gmail.com
AN B. Tont teusdea biancag2@yahoo.com

PREGATITOR




